Franklin County, KS
Well: Savage 5-W
Company: Town 0il Company

Town 0il Company, Inc.
(913) 294-2125

Commenced Spudding:

7-10~-14

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth

4 soil & clay 4
9 lime 13
4 shale 17
7 lime 24
17 shale 41
20 lime 61
32 shale 93
17 lime 110
98 shate 208
20 lime 228
22 shale 250
15 lime 265
11 shale 276
3 lime 279
11 shale 290
18 lime 308
8 shale 316
27 lime 343
10 ‘shale & slate 353
23 lime 376
4 shale & shale - 380
5 lime 385
2 shale & shale 387
5 lime 392
112 shale &slate 504
32 green shale 536
8 lime 544
9 green shale 553
17 - lime 570
33 shale 603
2 coal 605
5 shale 610
7 lime 617
13 shale 630
3 lime 633
5 shale 6438
15 shale 663
2 shale 665
8 sand 673
2 sand 675




Franklin County, KS Town 0il Company, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well: Savage 5-W (913) 294-2125 7-10-14
Company: Town 0il Company

43 sandy shale 718 TD




